
-3

-5

-11

15

12

7

7

-25

6

6

3

3

3

0

0

0

1

1

-2

0

9

9

7

7

6

6

3

3

3

0

0

ESN 58

AFGP 58

Corbigny

Fc Nevers 

Nevers Banlay

Ent Guérigny Urzy 

La Charité

Marzy

Cosne

St Pierre

La Machine

SNID

Ent Alligny

2

Futsal U18

Nom du club Pts J1 Pts J2 Pts J3 Diff TotalPts TotalDiff Diff Diff

8

7

9

9

2

-11

-25

1

1

-2

-3

-5

8

7

15

12


